

Aggregate 2024-001 Bid Tabulation

Item	Description	Estimated Quantity (Tons)	Carmeuse Lime		Osborne Concrete & Stone Co.		Hallmark Excavating	
			Unit Price/Ton	Total	Unit Price/Ton	Total	Unit Price/Ton	Total
1	#1 and 2 Lime Stone	125	\$35.00	\$4,375.00	\$35.60	\$4,450.00	\$39.71	\$4,963.75
2	#304 Lime Stone	2,500	\$26.50	\$66,250.00	\$27.50	\$68,750.00	\$30.18	\$75,450.00
3	#411 Lime Stone	2,500	\$27.50	\$68,750.00	\$28.10	\$70,250.00	\$31.05	\$77,625.00
4	#10 Lime Stone	1,800	\$26.50	\$47,700.00	\$28.60	\$51,480.00	\$31.25	\$56,250.00
5	#4 Lime Stone	400	\$35.00	\$14,000.00	\$35.70	\$14,280.00	\$40.07	\$16,028.00
6	#57 Lime Stone	150	\$34.00	\$5,100.00	\$36.10	\$5,415.00	\$38.10	\$5,715.00
7	#8 Lime Stone	25	\$36.50	\$912.50	\$37.50	\$937.50	\$40.07	\$1,001.75
8	#601 A Lime Stone	100	\$77.00	\$7,700.00	\$90.25	\$9,025.00	\$200.50	\$20,050.00
9	#601 B Lime Stone	50	\$72.00	\$3,600.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$127.00	\$6,350.00
10	#601 C Lime Stone	50	\$63.00	\$3,150.00	\$76.75	\$3,837.50	\$85.19	\$4,259.50
11	#601 D Lime Stone	25	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$69.00	\$1,725.00	\$72.05	\$1,801.25
12	#57 Washed Gravel	50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$36.50	\$1,825.00	\$48.89	\$2,444.50
13	#34 Washed Gravel	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$48.25	\$2,412.50	\$56.01	\$2,800.50
TOTAL		7,825		\$227,537.50		\$238,637.50		\$274,739.25
				Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond

Please note, the total's shown above are based on the invitation to bid's estimated quantity's to be purchased. The awarded purchase order will be for the budgeted amount of \$210,000